
JOB: TYPEDwg. No.

PREP By: Date

Date

DateCHKD By:

CUSTOMER:

TAG:

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING

RJSDE
SPRING ISOLATOR

EARTHQUAKE 
RESTRAINT

PERFORMANCE RATED

F294

12" SQ.

10" SQ.

5 5
8

Equipment Attached 
Tube for horizontal 
Motion Restraint

Weld Steel Housing

4X Ø 7/8" Thru 

MTG Holes

Broad Base Plate 
for proper Anchor 
spacing

Rubber Pad Cushion 
between horizontal 
Restraining Elements Base Attached Post for 

horizontal Motion Restraint

Bolt for vertical 
Motion Restraint

Rubber Grommet Cushion 
between vertical 
Restraining Elements

Leveling & Attaching 
3/4-10 UNC Bolt

Oper. Height

VERTICAL

END

SIDE

7840

5600

3666

237 K 
360 K 
456 K 
603 K 
888 K 
954 K 
1185 K 
1533 K 
2145 K 
2403 K 
3180 K 
4560 K 
5880 K

210 
156 
225 
354 
555 
844 
660 
1023 
1650 
2127 
3180 
5844 
7569

EQ RESTRAINT 
RATINGS

TYPICAL CALLOUT
RJSDE   -     5880K   
(Type)   -   (Load lbs)  

1.13 
2.30 
2.00 
1.70
1.60
1.13 
1.80
1.50 
1.30 
1.13 
1.00 
  .78 
  .78

RJSDE 
Max.Load 

Lbs.

SPRING 

RATE 
Lb/in.

Max. 

Defl. 
Inches

VIBRATION ISOLATION

Steel compression springs isolate loads

of up to 6540 lbs per mount.

EARTHQUAKE RESTRAINTS

Equipment motion is limited in both lateral 

and vertical directions.

PROTECTION

For Earthquakes, Wind loads, Marine 

installations, Mobile installations, equipment 

weight change due to drainage and unstable 

installations due to high equipment center of 

gravity.

"CALL US - TO SET THINGS RIGHT"

CALIFORNIA DYNAMICS CORPORATION

20500 PRAIRIE ST. CHATSWORTH CA, 91311
Phone  323-223-3882 

Email:  caldyn@caldyn.com


