

## **VIBRATION ISOLATION**

Steel compression springs isolate loads of up to 6540 lbs per mount.

## **EARTHQUAKE RESTRAINTS**

Equipment motion is limited in both lateral and vertical directions.

## **PROTECTION**

For Earthquakes, Wind loads, Marine installations, Mobile installations, equipment weight change due to drainage and unstable installations due to high equipment center of gravity.

RJSDE	SPRING	Max.
Max.Load	Lb/in.	Inches
Lbs.	RATE	Defl.
237 K	210	1.13
360 K	156	2.30
456 K	225	2.00
603 K	354	1.70
888 K	555	1.60
954 K	844	1.13
1185 K	660	1.80
1533 K	1023	1.50
2145 K	1650	1.30
2403 K	2127	1.13
3180 K	3180	1.00
4560 K	5844	.78
5880 K	7569	.78
	<u>-</u>	

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING

## EQ RESTRAINT RATINGS

VERTICAL	7840	
END	5600	
SIDE	3666	

TYPICAL CALLOUT

RJSDE - 5880K

(Type) - (Load lbs)

CALIFORNIA DYNAMICS CORPORATION

20500 PRAIRIE ST. CHATSWORTH CA, 91311 Phone 323-223-3882 Email: caldyn@caldyn.com

"CALL US - TO SET THINGS RIGHT"

IOB:	Dwg. No. F294	Date
CUSTOMER:	PREP By:	Date
	CHKD By:	Date
TAG:		

TYPE

**RJSDE** 

SPRING ISOLATOR
EARTHQUAKE
RESTRAINT
PERFORMANCE RATED

Ā